
A02
0.68*8.2m wet embossed 

wallpaper



10-100 
roll

Above
 100 
rolls

6000 Rolls
(20GP) 

15000 
Rolls
(40HQ)

Material Packing
Weight/
roll

$34.58 $33.30 $29.2 $27.98 Non-woven paper 
12rolls/ 
Carton

1500g/ro
ll

The product price will be decreased with the 
increasing of quantity. All the price based on FOB Wuhan.

Wet embossed wallpaper Price



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4005

QZ4006

QZ4007

QZ4008

QZ4009

QZ0469

QZ4010

QZ4011

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ0469



QZ4011



      QZ4005                 QZ4006



       QZ4007               QZ4008



   QZ4009         QZ4010        QZ4012



10-100 
roll

Above
 100 
rolls

6000 Rolls
(20GP) 

15000 
Rolls
(40HQ)

Material Packing
Weight/
roll

$46.89 $45.16 $39.6 $37.95 Non-woven paper 
12rolls/ 
Carton

1500g/rol
l

The product price will be decreased with the 
increasing of quantity. All the price based on FOB Wuhan.

Wet embossed wallpaper Price



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ0466

QZ4000

QZ4001

QZ4002

QZ4003

QZ4004

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ4004



       QZ0466                QZ3012



      QZ4000                 QZ4001



      QZ4002                 QZ4003



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4017

QZ4013

QZ4014

QZ4015

QZ4016

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



      QZ4017                  QZ4013



   QZ4014        QZ4015         QZ4016



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ0467

QZ4018

QZ4019

QZ4020

QZ4021

QZ4022

QZ4023

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ0467



QZ4018



QZ4020



QZ4021



QZ4023



       QZ4019                 QZ4022



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4024

QZ4025

QZ4026

QZ4027

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



      QZ4024                  QZ4025



       QZ4026                 QZ4027



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4028

QZ4029

QZ4030

QZ4031

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ4030



   QZ4028         QZ4029        QZ4031



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4032

QZ4033

QZ4034

QZ4035

QZ4036

QZ4037

QZ4038

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ4035



      QZ4032                 QZ4033



     QZ4034                   QZ4036



      QZ4037                 QZ4038



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4039

QZ0468

QZ4040

QZ4041

QZ4042

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ0468



QZ4042



   QZ4039         QZ4040        QZ4041



Same        

Model
Weight/roll Material Size

QZ4043

QZ4044

QZ4045

QZ4046

1.5kg Non-woven paper 0.68*8.23m



QZ4046



    QZ4043        QZ4044        QZ4045


